Monday April 22 Tuesday April 23 Wednesday April 24 Thursday April 25 Friday April 26

8:00
9:00
10:00
11:00
12:00
1:00
2:00
3:00
4:00
5:30

6:30
7:00
8:00
9:00

Potluck Lunch/Sandwich

Afternoon Activities Order of services on High Days and Sabbath

Hiking Start at 11:30

Driving Tours of sights Songs, Prayer requests

Nap Special Music if anybody wants to, Message/Interactive study.
games

basketball, tennis
pickleball



Saturday April 27 Sunday April 28 Monday April 29

Potluck Lunch/ Potluck Lunch/
Sandwich Sandwich




